
13/04/2023 Thursday Jallianwala bag Massacre Day(Collage Making)
15/04/2023 Saturday Felicitation Ceremony 1st P.T.M.
17/04/2023 Monday Race 100 to 500 meter
20/04/2023 Thursday World Liver Day (Project)
21/04/2023 Friday Colouring Activity (G.G)
22/04/2023 Saturday World Earth Day(Planting Trees)(G.G)
25/04/2023 Tuesday Worlad Malaria Day
29/04/2023 Saturday International Dance Day
27/04/2023 Thursday Captain Election

Date Day Activity
05-01-2023 Monday International Labour Day
3/5/20230 Wednesday Story Telling (G.G)
05-06-2023 Saturday Laughtr Day (Mimicry Competion)
05-09-2023 Tuesday World Athletics Day (Tug of War)
05-11-2032 Thursady World Tecnlogy Day
05-12-2023 Friday Nurse Day (Skit Competion)
13/5/2023 Saturday P.T.M. Mothers day Celebration
17/5/2023 Wednesday Cotton Dabbing Activity(G.G)
18/5/2023 Thursady Movie Day Junior/Senior
19/5/2023 Friday Watermelon Activity(G.G)

Date Day Activity
07-06-2023 Wednesday Coouring Competition(G.G)
07-11-2023 Tuesday  Yellow Day (Mango Party)(G.G)
07-12-2023 Wednesday Paper Bag Day 
14/7/2023 Friday Poem Recition(G.G)
15/7/2023 Saturday World Youth Skil Day (Scrabble)
19/7/2023 Wednesday Cotton Pasting(G.G)
26/7/2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Divas (Chart Making)
27/72023 Thursday Hindi Writing Competition(G.G)

Date Day Activity
15/8/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
17/8/2023 Thursday World Archeology Day
19/8/2023 Saturday World Photograpgy Day
26/8/2023 Saturday Women's Equality Day
28/8/2023 Monday Mehandi Competion

April

May
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Activity-2023-24

July

August



29/8/2023 Tuesday Rakhi Making Competition

Date Day Activity
09-05-2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration
09-08-2023 Friday International Literarcy Day
09-09-2023 Saturady World First Aid Day

11 to 14 Mon. to Thur. Hindi Pakhwara Week
15/9/2023 Friday Enginur's Day
16/9/2023 Saturady World Ozone Day
22/9/2023 Friday International Day of Peace
26/9/2023 Tuesday World Environmental Health day
29/9/2023 Friday World Heart Day
30/9/2023 Saturady Gandhi ji and  shastri ji Janyanti celebration

Date Day Activity
13/10/2023 Friday World Sight Day
16/10/2023 Monday World Food Day
20/10/2023 Friday World Statistics Day
23/10/2023 Monday Dusshera Celebration
31/10/2023 Tuesday National Unity Day

Date Day Activity
11-05-2023 Monday World Tsunami Day
11-07-2023 Tuesday National Cancer Awarenus Day
11-08-2023 Wednesday Diya Making Competition
11-09-2023 Thursday Rangoli Competition
11-10-2023 Friday Diwali celebratition Pri- Primary
11-11-2023 Saturdau Diwali celebratition Junior/Senior
17/11/2023 Friday Internartional Students Day
25/11/2023 Saturdau Internartional Day  For the elimination 

of Violence against women

Date Day Activity
12-12-2023 Tuesday Uiversal health coverage day
14/12/2023 Thursday National Energy conservation Day
16/12/2023 Saturday Vijay Diwas to rembe the martyrs
19/12/2023 Tuesday Liberation Day
22/12/2023 Friday Christmas Day celebration
29/12/2023 Friday Annual Function

Date Day Activity

September

October

November

December 

January



16/01/2024 Tuesday National start up Day
18/01/2024 Thursday Non- Smoking Day
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration

Date Day Activity
01 to 08 Thur.to Thur. Sport Week

22/02/2024 Thursday International Mother Language Day
27/02/2024 Tuesday World NGO Day
28/02/2024 Wednesday World Science Day

February


